
Name Organization Organization Address Telephone Number E-mail Address

Norman Brandon Creative Concepts 115 West Chestnut St
Johnson City, TN 37604

423-737-1352 normbra@preferred.com

Richard Nathan AOC 14030 Thunderbolt Pl.
Suite 700
Chantilly, VA

703-802-1195 RichardANathan@cs.com

Clint Van Sickle Honeywell 2000 E. Bannister Road
Kansas City, MO

816-697-3957 cvansic@aol.com

Larry G. Davis General Atomics 5000 S. Quebec St.
Denver, CO 80237

303-930-4924 davisl@gadenver.com

Anthony DiFilippo Washington Group 510 Carnegie Center
Princeton, NJ 08540

609-720-3504 Anthony.DiFilippo@WGINT.com

Dan Minter PACE 5-689 PORTS P. O. Box 467
Piketon, OH 45661

740-289-2405 PACEPORT@zoomnet.net

Phil Grant WASTREN Alpine Bank Bld.
Grand Junction, CO 85101

970-256-1134 Phil.Grant@WASTREN.com

Tim Hale Tetra Tech Suite 600
Jackson Plaza
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865-483-9900 Halet@ttnus.com

Charles Kerner USEC Inc. 6903 Rockledge Dr.
Bethesda, MD 20817

301-564-3323 Kernerc@usec.com

Barney Bear Siemens Power Corp. 2101 Horn Rapids Road
Richland, WA 99352

425-828-2184 Barney_Bear@nFuel.com

Keith Potter PRSM P. O. Box 7546
Paducah, KY 42001

270-559-7776 KPotter@prsmcorp.com

Leonard Palko EQE Int. 1000 Technology Dr.
Knoxville, TN 37932

865-671-5839 LPalko@EQE.com
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Charles R. Conner CRC Environmental 5410 Fallen Timbers Drive
West Chester, OH 45069

513-860-0094 connerc@actwrite.com 

James M. Hall Eagle Picher Technologies P. O. Box 798
Quapoer, OK 74363

918-673-2201 jhall@epi-tech.com

Sue Rice Envirocare of Utah 46 W. Broadway
Suite 116
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

801-532-1330 srice@envirocareutah.com

Ed Wannemacher Duratek Federal Services 6 Fernridge Ct.
Greer, SC 29651

864-234-7893 aewannemacher@gtsduratek.com

David Rosenblum CH2MHILL 6060 Willow Dr.
Greenwood Village, CO

303-713-2609 drosenbl@ch2m.com

George M. Taylor BWXT 1055 Commerce Park
Suite 300
Oak Ridge, TN

865-483-6226 gmtaylor@mcdermott.com

David Fuller PACE 670 Springwell Ln.
Paducah, KY

270-441-5967 drFuller@PADUCAH.com

Steve Moore WASTREN P. O. Box 309
Piketon, OH 45661

740-897-2626 Steve.Moore@WASTREN.com

Jim Adkins USEC 6903 Rockledge Dr.
Bethesda, MD 20817

301-564-3417 adkinsj@usec.com

Vic Lopiano USEC 6903 Rockledge Dr.
Bethesda, MD 20817

301-564-3389 lopianov@usec.com

Val Loiselle CESC 109 Harwell Dr.
Columbia, SC 29223

803-736-5588 VLoiselle@aol.com

Jim Ohnigian Stone & Webster 245 Summer St.
Boston, MA 02210

617-589-1209 Jim.Ohnigian@Stoneweb.com

Tom Galioto Siemens Power Corp. 2101 Horn Rapids Rd.
Richland, WA 99352

509-375-8542 Tom_Galioto@nfuel.com
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Wyman Nettles PrSM Corporation 2210 Award Winning Way
Knoxville, TN 37932

865-693-7776 wnettles@prsmcorp.com

Chuck Mitchell EQE International 1000 Technology Drive
Knoxville, TN 37932

865-671-5822 cmitchell@EQE.com

Ron Izatt FWENC 3200 George Washington
Way
Richland, WA 99352

509-372-5808 rizatt@fwenc.com

Frank Shallo COGEMA, Inc. 7401 Wisconsin Ave
Bethesda, MD 20814

301-786-8585 fshallo@cogema-inc.com

W. H. Carder COGEMA, Inc. 687-A Emory Valley
Oak Ridge, TN

865-425-0551 cogematec@aol.com

P. A. Netter COGEMA Saint Quentin
France

01133139685370 pnetter@cogema.fr

Pat Hopper Duratek Federal Services 704 S. Illinois Ave.
Suite C203
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865-425-0003 jphopper@gtsduratek.com

Don Kovacic American Technologies, Inc. 142 Fairbanks Rd.
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865-481-5344 DKOVACIC@ATECHINC.com

Pat Kumar Siemens/TBE 300 Sharkman Dr.
Huntsville, AL 35802

256-726-2573 pat.kumar@tbe.com

Dave Roberts General Atomics P. O. Box 85608
San Diego, CA 92013

858-455-2955 dave.roberts@gat.com

John Lash WCS 675 Emory Valley Rd.
Suite A-2
Oak Ridge, TN

865-220-0400 WCS-OAK-RIDGE@msn.com

Greg Baker BWXT P. O. Box 11165
Lynchburg, VA 24506

804-522-5115 ghbaker@MCDERMOTT.com
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Jimmie Hodges ELR Consultants P. O. Box 1245
Paducah, KY 42002

270-444-8434 elr@sunsix.infi.net

Roger Williams WASTREN P. O. Box 309
Piketon, OH 45661

740-897-4057 Roger.Williams@wastren.com

Janice Tucker FWENC 111 Union Valley Rd.
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865-481-8644 jtucker@fwenc.com

Chuck Baroch WASTREN 701 Ridge Rd.
Golden, CO 80403

303-278-9697 CJBaroch@aol.com

Jay Pride STG P. O. Box 6377
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865-680-3088 pridej@aol.com

Amir Rehmat ECH 1700 S. Mt. Prospect
Des Plaines, IL 60018

847-768-0588 amir.rehmat@gastechnology.org

Don McLellan Stone & Webster 245 Summer St.
Boston, MA 02210

617-589-7125 donald.McLellan@stoneweb.com

Craig Grochmal Stone & Webster 245 Summer St.
Boston, MA 02210

617-589-2934 craig.grochmal@stoneweb.com

Kenneth Wills SAIC 301 Laboratory Rd.
Oak Ridge, TN

865-481-2936 kenneth.j.wills@saic.com

Darrell Elliott Honeywell 2009 Duck Cove Road
Knoxville, TN 37922

865-567-3918 dje2009@aol.com

Myron Kaczmarsky Stone & Webster 245 Summer St.
Boston, MA 02210

617-589-7586 myron.kaczmarsky@stoneweb.com

Kathleen Howe Jacobs 125 Broadway Ave.
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865-220-4133 kathleen.howe@jacobs.com

James Hamlin Jacobs 1111 S. Arroyo Pkwy.
Pasadena, CA 91105

626-578-6845 Jim.B.Hamlin@jacobs.com

Serge Runge COGEMA 7601 Wisconsin Ave.
Bethesda MA 30814

301-986-8585 srunge@cogema-inc.com
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Gills Clement COGEMA 7601 Wisconsin Ave.
Bethesda MA 30814

301-986-8585 gclement@cogema-inc.com

Charlie Martin USEC P. O. Box 1410
Paducah, KY 42001

270-441-5802 MARTINC@PGDP.USEC.com

Nak Ursa Siemens 2101 Horn Rapids Rd.
Richland, WA 99352

509-375-4258 Nakursa@NFuel.com

Jack Tuohy Burns & Roe 800 Kuiderkamach Rd.
Oradell, NJ

201-986-4838 JTUOHY@roe.com

Nathan Hurt JAI 4103 Chain Bridge Road
#200

703-359-9355 HurtNHJr@aol.com

David Durham FLUOR 2111 Wilson Blvd.
Arlington, VA 22201

703-812-9314 david.durham@fluor.com

Cavanaugh Mims Visionary Solutions P. O. Box 31197
Knoxville, TN 37930

865-805-2106 visionary_solutions@msn.com

Tom Snyder GTS Duratek 628 Gallaher Rd.
Kingston, TN

865-376-8321 tsnyder@gtsduratek.com

Barry Smith SAIC 20201 Century Blvd.
Md

301-353-8317 Barry.H.Smith@saic.com

John Moore WASTREN, Inc. 225 N. 5th St.
Suite 900
Grand Junction, CO

970-256-1134 john.moore@wastren.com

Bernard Duperret COGEMA Pierrelatte 26700 France 011 33 675 506001 b.duperret@wanadoo.fr

Billy Webb Ky Economic Dev. Capital Plaza Tower
22 Floor
Frankfort, KY

502-564-4252
ext. 4206

BWEBB@mail.STATE.Ky.us

Jeff Bell IT Corporation 11560 Great Oaks Way
Suite 500
Alpharetta, GA 30022-2424

770-663-1423 jbell@theitgroup.com
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Bill Murphy University of Kentucky P. O. Box 7380
Paducah, KY 42002-7380

270-534-6341 wmurphy@enr.uky.edu

Don Taylor Honeywell 101 Columbia Road
Morristown, NJ 07962

973-455-2690 Don.Taylor@Honeywell.com

Joseph R. Sudol Burns & Roe 800 Kiuderkamaet Rd.
Oradell, NJ 07649

973-201-4260 JSudol@roe.com

Clifford J. Yeager Siemens Power Corp. 2101 Horn Rapids Rd.
Richland, WA 99352

509-375-8681 cliff.yeager@nfuel.com

Wm. J. Krummen FIU-HCET 105 Mitchell Rd.
Oak Ridge, TN 37830

865-220-8844 KRUMMEN@ENG.FIU.edu

Ronald Jacobstein Thermtech Svcs. 2370 N.E. Ocean Blvd.
Stuart, FL 34996

561-225-2731 arj1@earthlink.net

Sheila Little Jacobs Engineering 1111 S. Arroyo Parkway
Pasadena, CA 91109

626-578-6832 Sheila.little@jacobs.com

Jim McCarthy American Operations Corp. 15301 Surrey House
Centerville, VA 20020

703-266-0221 JMcCarthy@aolwins.com

Ken Cruikshank Jacobs 125 Broadway Ave.
Oak Ridge, 37830

865-220-4941 Ken.Cruikshank@Jacobs.com


